5/25/2007

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og SA

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager

Writer Change —i.e. a change has been madeto an e
Writer Change —i.e. a change has been madeto an e
Writer Change —i.e. achange has been madetoan e
Writer Change —i.e. achange has been madetoan e
Writer Change —i.e. achange has been madetoan e
Log In Game Manager

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Wagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled

logidDate
405  5/23/07
405 5/23/07
405 5/23/07
405 5/23/07
405  5/23/07
406 5/25/07
406  5/25/07
406 5/25/07
346  5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406  5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406 5/25/07
406  5/25/07

Time Notes
21:27.33 Start Application
21:27.43 Game Manager
21:28.34

21:36.13 Start Application
21:37.46

16:42.34 Start Application
16:42.57 Game Manager
16:43.01 Wagering Enabled
16:46.02 Game Manager
16:46.18 BStark

16:46.34 Lbales

16:46.41 SAlbers

16:46.51 DHansen
16:47.23 McChristen
21:02.32 Game Manager
21:14.06

21:14.18 Start Application
21:25.18

21:25.44 Start Application
23:21.41 Game Manager
23:21.43 Wagering Disabled
23:21.57 Wagering Disabled




