<u>erminalNum</u>	Location	Transaction Description	<u>logidDate</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	405	5/23/07	21:27.33	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	405	5/23/07	21:27.43	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	405	5/23/07	21:28.34	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	405	5/23/07	21:36.13	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	405	5/23/07	21:37.46	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	406	5/25/07	16:42.34	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	406	5/25/07	16:42.57	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	406	5/25/07	16:43.01	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	5/25/07	16:46.02	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	5/25/07	16:46.18	BStark
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	5/25/07	16:46.34	Lbales
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	5/25/07	16:46.41	SAlbers
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	5/25/07	16:46.51	DHansen
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	5/25/07	16:47.23	MChristen
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	406	5/25/07	21:02.32	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	406	5/25/07	21:14.06	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	406	5/25/07	21:14.18	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	406	5/25/07	21:25.18	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	406	5/25/07	21:25.44	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	406	5/25/07	23:21.41	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	406	5/25/07	23:21.43	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	406	5/25/07	23:21.57	Wagering Disabled